162
Solar Street Light
NEW
IP65
SENSORSOLAR
REMOTE
NEW
IP65
SENSORSOLAR
REMOTE
NEW
IP65
SENSORSOLAR
REMOTE
65
49
5
212
17
350
35
0
R30
4154
Solar BT43-15032
100W  6500K
1200lm Grey
Solar Capacity: 50W
Voltage: Solar Panel Energy
CRI>70  IP65  Aluminium
53
2
56
9
204
SOLAR LIGHT
55 16
530
35
0
Solar BT43-29132
200W  6500K
2500lm Grey
Solar Capacity: 100W
Voltage: Solar Panel Energy
CRI>70  IP65  Aluminium
53
2
56
9
204
SOLAR LIGHT
69 24
660
42
0
Solar BT43-29432
300W  6500K
3200lm Grey
Solar Capacity: 150W
Voltage: Solar Panel Energy
CRI>70  IP65  Aluminium